
C.H.I.L.D. PROGRAM 2018-19 SCHEDULE 
All classes are held at 521 Plymouth Street in Greensburg PA 
 

2018 
October 4 Thursday Noon to 4:00pm     
October 20 Saturday 9:00am to 1:00pm  
October 29 Monday 5:30pm to 9:30pm     
 
November 17 Saturday 9:00am to 1:00pm  
November 19 Monday 5:30pm to 9:30pm     
 
December 6 Thursday Noon to 4:00pm     
December 15 Saturday 9:00am to 1:00pm  
December 17 Monday 5:30pm to 9:30pm    
 

2019 
January19 Saturday 9:00am to 1:00pm  
January 28 Monday 5:30pm too 9:30pm     
 
February 16 Saturday 9:00am to 1:00pm  
February 25 Monday 5:30pm to 9:30pm    
 
March 16 Saturday 9:00am to 1:00pm  
March 25 Monday 5:30pm -9:30pm      
 
April 20 Saturday 9:00am to 1:00pm  
April 29 Monday 5:30pm to 9:30pm     
 
May 18 Saturday 9:00am to 1:00pm  
May 20 Monday 5:30pm to 9:30pm   
 
June 15 Saturday 9:00am to 1:00pm  
June 24 Monday 5:30pm -9:30pm    
 
July 27 Saturday 9:00am to 1:00pm  
July 29 Monday 5:30pm to 9:30pm    
 
August 17 Saturday 9:00am to 1:00pm  
August 26 Monday 5:30pm to 9:30pm     
 
September 21 Saturday 9:00am to 1:00pm  
September 30 Monday 5:30pm -9:30pm     
 
October 19 Saturday 9:00am to 1:00pm  
October 28 Monday 5:30pm to 9:30pm     
 
November 16 Saturday 9:00am to 1:00pm  
November 25 Monday 5:30pm to 9:30pm     
 
December 14 Saturday 9:00am to 1:00pm  
December 16 Monday 5:30pm to 9:30pm    
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